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Roles of NITA team and contact e-mails 

 

Staff Member Position Title E-Mail Address 
Majed Al-Ghassab 

 ماجد الغصاب
Executive Director 

(يالرئيس التنفيذ  ( 
majed.ghassab@nita.edu.sa 

Anwar Al-Mudhki 

 أنور المضحك  
Chief Financial Officer 

(المدير المال  )  

nita.cfo@nita.edu.sa 

Mohammad Al-Qahtani 

  
 محمد القحطان 

Clients & Public Relations 
Officer 

( و خدمة العملاء العلاقات العامة ديرم)  

mohammad.qahtani@nita.edu.sa 

Abdulaziz Al-Otaibi 

 ز العتيب   يعبدالعز 

Training Quality Assurance 
Officer 

( التدريب ضمان جودة دير م)  

abdulaziz.otaibi@nita.edu.sa 

Faisal Al-Abbas 

 ل عباسافيصل 

HR & Admin Services Officer  
ية و دير م) الخدمات  الموارد البشر

  (هداريال 

faisal.abbas@nita.edu.sa 

Dr. Mazen Al-Ghamdi 

 د. مازن الغامدي 

 
IT Training Consultant 

( استشاري تدريب تقنية المعلومات)  

mazen.ghamdi@nita.edu.sa 

Abdulrahman Balbaid 

 عبدالرحمن بالبيد
Admin Assistance 

(ساعد إداريم  )   
a.balbaid@nita.edu.sa 

Saad Al-Misehal  

 سعد المسحل 
Training Operations Coordinator 

نسق عمليات التدريب) (م   
saad.misehal@nita.edu.sa 

Mustafa Al-Ibrahim 

 مصطف  آل إبراهيم 
IT Systems Analyst 

( حلل أنظمة تقنية المعلوماتم  )  
mustafa.alibrahim@nita.edu.sa 

Maryam Al-Eidan 

 مريم العيدان 
Financial Analyst 

حلل مال  )
(م   

maryam.eidan@nita.edu.sa 

Lamya Al-Mohaisen 

 لمياء المحيسن
Planning and Training Analyst 

(حلل التخطيط والتدريبم  )  

lamya.mohaisen@nita.edu.sa 
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